
50
48

46
44

42

40
39

36

35

17

16

12

11

10
9

8

7
6

5
4

3

2

18

20
25

26

2728

30

29
31

32

3738

41

43
45

2423

22 21

1947

49

1
Host
  Site

Group Site 1

Group Site 2

Group Site 3

13B13A

15

14

33
34

141
143

145

144
142

140138136

137
135

134

139

146
148

149

147

123122
121

119

117
115113111

112 114
116

118
120

124

125

126

127

128

129
131

130132

107

106
105

104
103

101
100

102108        
99

98

97

96

95

94

93
91

89

92
87

85

86
88

84
83

90

133

151

150
152

1534
155

154
156158

157159

160

59

60 61

63

62

64
65

67

68

6669

70
71

72

73

74

75

76
77

80

7879
81

57
56

55

5452

5351

82

58

110109

Okanagan

                    Lake

Update  July 2021 - Edley Signs

Scale in metres

0 50 100 150 200

N

E

S

W

Playground
Area

Boat      
Launch   

Only

Day
      Use

Day
      Use

Manor House
Parking

Oversized  
Vehicle 
Parking

Historic
Farm

Buildings

    To
  Shorts Creek
Waterfall

Shorts Creek

Packing
House

Light-
house

Manor
House

H a y

F i e l d

Exit

Host Site

Sh
or

ts
 C

re
ek

 W
at

er
fa

ll 
Lo

op

Swim Area

Swim Area

Fintry Provincial Park

www.bcparks.ca

Park Boundary

Dog Beach

Dog Beach

Park Boundary

LEGEND

Information

Parking

Accessible Parking

Accessible Toilets

Toilets

Tent/Vehicle Camping

Group Camping

Playground

Boat Launch

Sani Station

Amphitheatre

Picnic Area

Group Shelter

Swimming

Showers

Water

Beach Area

Trail

Pets Allowed on Leash

No Pet Area

Park Boundary

Campground and Day Use Area Map


